® / Child and Parent Centre

Warriapendi

School holiday timetable

January 2022

The Centre is open 8am to 4pm during

the school holidays for families with children aged birth to 8 years old

GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

BE SUN SAFE: Remember to bring your hat to the Centre for outdoor play

" —

Monday 17 January

Tuesday 18 January

Wednesday 19 January

Thursday 20 January | Friday 21 January
GROWING TREE | ZUMBA FOR KIDS GROWING TREE MAKING TIE-
9.00am — 10.30am 10.00am - 11am 9.00am - 10.30am DYE SHIRTS

Come and join in Zumba

CENTRE OPEN,
NO PROGRAMS WILL

9.00am -10.30am

GR(())'\\:\;-I;CI:?I'EEE dancing, please bring a BE RUNNING. GR(())U\;_I;(!:‘:?I'EEE Come and join in
CHILDREN drink bottle. CHILDREN Creatir;g r)]/'otur own
-snirt.
Age: 1-6 years
Booking essential Booking essential
Monday 24 January Tuesday 25 January | Wednesday 26 January [Thursday 27 January Friday 28 January
GROWING TREE SAUSAGE SIZZLE AUSTRALIA DAY GROWING TREE WATER PLAY
9.00am — 10.30am AND AUSSIE 9.00am - 10.30am | 9.00am - 11.00am
GAMES

ONLY FOR
GROWING TREE
CHILDREN

10.30am to 1pm

Come and play some
Aussie games and have
a sausage sizzle with us

and Smith Family

Booking essential

PUBLIC HOLIDAY
CENTRE CLOSED

ONLY FOR
GROWING TREE
CHILDREN

Please bring hat,
towel, and change of
clothes.

Booking essential

Child and Parent Centre Warriapendi: 8 Redcliffe Avenue Balga Ph: (08) 6151 1980
Email: WarriapendiCPC@mercycare.com.au
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